Résultats — Martigny les Bains - Sprint

2023-04-22

Orange

1. Remi BROCHOT

2. Alice MERAT

3. Louis HALBIN

4.  Vincent BROCHOT

5. Michel VUILLEMIN

6. Paul ALLE

7. Coline DEBREUX

8. Laura MARTIN

9. Pascal MARTIN

10. Louis GIL SILVEIRA

11. Lilian LE GUEVELLOU

12. Joél POULAIN

13. Celian STEINER

14. Malou BONHOMME

15.  Yannick POULAIN

16. Lena KORCHAK

17. Jean-René NEDELEC

18. Colin SCHOULLER

19. Emilie SOULAINE

20. Carlos GIL SILVEIRA

21. Olivier SCHOULLER

22. Chantal SOULAINE

23. Pascale MARTIN

24. Patricia SOUVAIS

25. Nicolas ENGELS JEHANNE

26. Coralie SCHOULLER

27. Stéphanie HENRY

28. Daniel COFFE

29. Daniel FAIVRE

30. Catherine MERAT

31. Daniel ROLLET

32. Marie-Pierre COFFE

33. Philippe BELAUD
Eliott GAUTHEY-FRANET
Jules ZENEVRE
Stephane HENRY
Arnaud THENOZ
Bernard MORTELLIER
Bertrand THENOZ
Jean-Marie Wurtz

Jaune

1. Paul ENGELS JEHANNE

2. Marie ARMBRUSTER

3. Bernard OUDIN

4, Loane SCHOULLER

5. Marie-Reine OUDIN

6. Justine MULLON

7.  Véronique LEJAL

8. Marie-Madeleine ROLLET

Regina Wurtz

(40 / 40)
BALISE 77
O'JURA
SCAPA NANCY
BALISE 77
BALISE 25
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
AS IGN

ASCO ORLEANS
CapOnord
Terres d'O
SCAPA NANCY
CapOnord
COBuhl.Florival
Quimper 29
T.A. FAMECK
Quimper 29

AS IGN

T.A. FAMECK
Quimper 29
RO'Paris

LO Sanchey

LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
COSE
ACBeauchamp
COCSs

O'JURA

SO Luneville
ACBeauchamp
RO'Paris
ADOChenbve
Terres d'O
COSE

GO78
COMulhouse
GO78

Non licencié

(9/9)

LO Sanchey
BALISE 25
COColmar
T.A. FAMECK
COColmar
LO Sanchey
Terres d'O
SO Luneville
Non licencié

Temps
17:20
18:30
18:35
19:36
20:28
20:31
20:51
21:34
22:26
22:37
22:40
23:22
23:41
23:55
24:06
24:47
24:50
25:26
26:05
26:10
26:15
27:15
29:09
30:01
32:37
33:29
33:49
35:06
36:46
37:08
39:47
40:01
40:53
PM
PM
PM
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
16:15

19:40
22:43
23:02
25:59
28:53
29:06
48:04

Non partant

Apres

+1:10
+1:15
+2:16
+3:08
+3:11
+3:31
+4:14
+5:06
+5:17
+5:20
+6:02
+6:21
+6:35
+6:46
+7:27
+7:30
+8:06
+8:45
+8:50
+8:55
+9:55
+11:49
+12:41
+15:17
+16:09
+16:29
+17:46
+19:26
+19:48
+22:27
+22:41
+23:33

Aprés

+3:25
+6:28
+6:47
+9:44
+12:38
+12:51
+31:49

MeOS 2023-04-22 15:40:16, Orange, (1/2)

Temps perdu
0:12
0:00
0:41
2:42
0:41
1:30
1:26
1:19
2:14
2:13
2:45
2:03
0:34
0:56
4:14
0:37
4:28
2:39
1:13
2:18
0:15
1:13
2:31
3:21
5:18
5:28
2:10
3:20
3:42
6:38
0:00
6:09
2:30

Temps perdu
0:10

2:27

1:10

3:38

0:54

8:00

7:35

16:56


domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 


Bleu

Sl e

Mathias JOLY
Christelle FLORIOT
Gabriel NICOLAS
Sasha JOLY
Bernadette ETIENNE

(5/5)

LO Sanchey
Terres d'O
Terres d'O
LO Sanchey
LO Sanchey

Temps
13:29
13:48
16:19
19:52
22:26

Aprés

+0:19
+2:50
+6:23
+8:57

MeOS 2023-04-22 15:40:16, Bleu, (2/2)

Temps perdu
1:41
2:11
3:41
4:22
3:54



